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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-4.2

79-356

79-516

79-573

79-601

79-61*3

79-802

79-1012

79-1052

79-1073

80-07

80-^7

80-86

80-1069

aQnin22_

80-1124

£1-9*;

81-87

81-222

81-462

81-538

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Siimrnft'r.G:

Summers

Swindler

Summers

Swygert

Swygert

Summers

Swisher

Swittenberg

Sweatt

SUKKS

Sweatt

Sweatt

Swartz

Swicegood

Sutherland

Snrhnmpl

Summers

Swygert

Swafford

Sutton

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Gm-inrs

Lees vi lie

Tame la Kay
Lexington
Jerrie Lynn

CnlnrnMa, SC

Deborah Carlene

Lexington, SC
Donna Carol
Chapin, SC
Janet Rene

Leesville, SC
Elma Marie

Leesville, SC
Glenda Karren
Columbia- SC
Sharron Fae

Columbia. SC
Doris Cox
West Cola, SC
Gloria Dean
Mt. Pleasant,SC
Marilyn Elizabel
Cayce, SC
Karen Faye
West Cola, SC

Billie Brown

T.fixi rip-ton. SC

Charleen Clelste

Columbia. SC

Marv Elizabeth
Gilbert, SC

Hoi 1 v Susan

West Columbia fSC
Helen Ma this

Prosperity . SC

Dedra Darlene

"Rflt-p.Qhin-g., SC
.Debra Ann
Lexington/ S. C.

Iris Mae
Gaston SC

1 NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

iTfinTc ins

Meetze

Swygert

Keisler

Lewis

Preston, Jr.

Powell, Jr.

Wilson

Ostrander

Hash

Kinard, Jr.

ti Northcutt

Whittle, Jr.

Ellis, Sr.

Purvi s

Stoudemire

Rauch

Summers

Shealy

Zakes

Crum

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

ffctvsn Roy

Pel ion

Carl Evans
Lexington

Patrick Russell

Batesburs. SC
Richard Dennis
Lexington, SC
Jeffry Allyn

Columbia, SC
Claude Otis

Batesburg, SG
Landy

Batesburg, SC
Thomas Harland
Gaston, SC
Keith Stewart

Lexington. SC
Jerry Wayne
Lexington, SC
Joe Dew
Lexington, SC
John Robert
Cayce, SC
David Leroy
Gaston, SC

Duain Cameron

Columbia. SC

Steven Karl
West Columbia SC

Elbert Henry

Gilbert. SC
Charles 0' Brian

Chapin, SG
Virgil Felder

Gastonia, NC
Marty Dean

Batesburg, SC
Nicholas Francis

Lexington, S. C.

Charles Edward

Swansea SC

-

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

JL£_

18

20

27
?0

27
25
21

20

19
17

22

2?
22

19
30

27
2^

W
39
2^-
19
20
21

19
44

33

23

27

50

24

21

22
78

74

20

14
20

20

23

19

w
White

C
Colored

B

W

W

B

W

W

B

W

W

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

B

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jan

Jan

Apr
May

Jun

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Sep
Sep
Nov
Nov
Dec
Dec

Dec
Dec
Dec
Jar
Jar
Jar
Feb
Feb

Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Jan
Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar
May

May

Jun
Jun

Day

JL5.
17

?7
1

13
i ^

2̂8
5
1C

20

23

7
m
3Q

1̂7
ia
2Q
21

2£

L 3

t 17
. 1*

1
6
20

21

1

4

15

16

23

12
3

4

P
L6
28

29

18

19

Year

JL2Z3.

1979
it
n

1979!
1979
197^
1979
197^
197^
19Z9
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1975|
197^
1975

1980
198C

• 198C
1980
1980s

1980

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981

1981
1981

1981
L981

L981

1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Fet

Fet
May

May

Aug

Day

1C

IE
4

7

±

Auei 8"
Jup
Jun
Jul
Aug
Jul
Jul
Sep

2̂£

1^

3
27
^c
1^

Sepl 1^n
Deci 19

1
Decs
Dec
Fet

Dec
Dec

Jan
Jan
Jan
Jan
Fel
Jei
Nov

Nov

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Jan
Feb

Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar
May

May

Jun
Jun

21

23
2C

Year

197 S

1979
n

n

197SJ
197$
197SJ
197^

j- 197^
1973
1975
1973
1975J
1973
1?7$1
197^
1975)
198C

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Andrew Johnsor
Lexinoton , SC .
Rev. J. Milton Fric

Lexington County

Rev. H.R.Pattersor

Richland County, £
John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC
Rev, Albert L. Co2
Lexington County,

Rev. CkaoaesE. Bei
Lexington County,
Ruth D. Nelson

Lexington, SC
James F. Bartlett,
Richland County, £
Rev. Donald E. Woe
Columbia, SC

21 197^! AnnS. Boatwright
21

12

1*v
18
18

U9-rt
21

21

20

23

16

16

31
4
8

10

?0

25
29

29

6

22

197^
1980
1980
1980
1980
198C
198C
1980
1980
1980
198C(
198Q
198Cj

1981..
1981
1981

1981

1981
1981
1981

1981

L981
1981

Lexington, SC
Rev. Glenn H. GOIL
Lexington^ SC
Jeanette R. Swyge:
Lexington, SC
Rev. J.C.Hunnicutt
Lexington, SC

Jeanette R. Swyger

Lexington, SC

Kathryn L. Stone

West Columbia, SC

John Land Johnson

Lexington, SC

Harold W. French

Columbia, SC
Rev. Donald R. Poo;

Lexington, SC

Rev. Frank M. Mims

Gilbert, SC
John Land Johnson,
Lexington Cty, S.C.

Rev Harvey L Sutton

Gaston SC

REMARKS

1̂

Probate Judge

& Matthew 0. Moye

3C

ry
3C Consent

N.P.for SC

Jr. N.P.for SC
c
ley

N.P.for SC

d

t N.P.for SC

: Associate Probate Judge

N.P. for SC

Probate Judge

N.P. for SC

e

Probate Judge


